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*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. 
THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.

What It Is
Amare Nitro FX and Amare Nitro Xtreme help support Nitric Oxide 
production in your body and unlock a host of health-promoting benefits 
that empower you to live your best life.* 

How It Works
When taken before another nutritional product, Amare Nitro FX and 
Amare Nitro Xtreme enhance performance through optimized nutrient 
delivery.*  

Why You’ll Love It 
• Supports Nitric Oxide production in your body.* 

• Optimizes nutrient delivery.* 

• Supports a healthy inflammatory response.* 

• Promotes physical endurance.* 

• Helps maintain a healthy heart. 

How To Use It
Use 1 ml of Amare Nitro FX or Amare Nitro Xtreme up to three times 
daily. For maximum absorption, place under the tongue for 20 
seconds.* 

Amare Nitro FX™

Amare Nitro Xtreme™

No Artificial  
Colors, Flavors, or 

Sweeteners
No Fillers

Caffeine Free
Non-GMO

Sugar Free
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Science of Amare Nitro  
Amare Nitro FX and Amare Nitro Xtreme deliver key ingredients that help unlock 
a host of health-supporting benefits, empowering you to live your best life.* 

Amare Nitro FX 
Noni Fruit Concentrate: harvested from the Morinda Citrifolia tree and high in 
phytonutrients and antioxidants.*  

Amare Nitro Xtreme
Noni Fruit Concentrate: harvested from the Morinda Citrifolia tree and high in 
phytonutrients and antioxidants.*  
Thiamine: plays an important role in converting food into energy.*  
Chromium: helps break down carbs and fats.*  
Zinc: essential nutrient for growth and development, including protein and DNA 
synthesis, and vital for immune health.*  
CoQ10: generates cell energy and helps protect against oxidative stress.*

 

Noni Concentrate
†Daily Value (DV) not established.

Amount Per Serving
94.5 mg

%DV
†

Serving Size:  1 mL           
Servings Per Container: 56

 

Calories
Total Carbohydrate
Thiamine (Thiamine Mononitrate)
Niacin (Niacinamide)
Magnesium (Magnesium Chloride Hexahydrate)
Zinc (Zinc Sulfate Monohydrate)
Chromium (Chromium Chloride Hexahydrate)
Noni Concentrate
CoQ10 (Ubiquione)
†Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
‡Daily Value (DV) not established.

Amount Per Serving 

5
1 g

0.5 mg
1.2 mg

12.35 mg
1.15 mg
4.8 mcg
104 mg

250 mcg

% DV

< 1%†
42%
8%
3%

10%
14%

‡
‡

Serving Size:  1 mL           

Servings Per Container: 56


