

### What It Is

Amare Nitro FX and Amare Nitro Xtreme help support Nitric Oxide production in your body and unlock a host of health-promoting benefits that empower you to live your best life.\*

### **How It Works**

When taken before another nutritional product, Amare Nitro FX and Amare Nitro Xtreme enhance performance through optimized nutrient delivery.\*

# Why You'll Love It

- Supports Nitric Oxide production in your body.\*
- Optimizes nutrient delivery.\*
- Supports a healthy inflammatory response.\*
- Promotes physical endurance.\*
- Helps maintain a healthy heart.

# How To Use It

Use 1 ml of Amare Nitro FX or Amare Nitro Xtreme up to three times daily. For maximum absorption, place under the tongue for 20 seconds.\*



Caffeine Free Non-GMO



No Artificial Colors, Flavors, or Sweeteners No Fillers



Sugar Free





## Science of Amare Nitro

Amare Nitro FX and Amare Nitro Xtreme deliver key ingredients that help unlock a host of health-supporting benefits, empowering you to live your best life.\*



#### **Amare Nitro FX**

Noni Fruit Concentrate: harvested from the Morinda Citrifolia tree and high in phytonutrients and antioxidants.\*

Serving Size: 1 mL Servings Per Container: 56		
	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Noni Concentrate	94.5 mg	†
†Daily Value (DV) not established.		



#### **Amare Nitro Xtreme**

Noni Fruit Concentrate: harvested from the Morinda Citrifolia tree and high in phytonutrients and antioxidants.\*

Thiamine: plays an important role in converting food into energy.\*

Chromium: helps break down carbs and fats.\*

**Zinc:** essential nutrient for growth and development, including protein and DNA synthesis, and vital for immune health.\*

CoQ10: generates cell energy and helps protect against oxidative stress.\*

Amount Per Serving		% DV
Calories	5	
Total Carbohydrate	1 g	< 1%†
Thiamine (Thiamine Mononitrate)	0.5 mg	42%
Niacin (Niacinamide)	1.2 mg	8%
Magnesium (Magnesium Chloride Hexahydrate)	12.35 mg	3%
Zinc (Zinc Sulfate Monohydrate)	1.15 mg	10%
Chromium (Chromium Chloride Hexahydrate)	4.8 mcg	14%
Noni Concentrate	104 mg	‡
CoQ10 (Ubiquione)	250 mcg	‡